
2014 LSU Softball
Overall Statistics for LSU (as of May 18, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 38-24   Home: 19-11   Away: 12-11   Neutral: 7-2   SEC: 13-11

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

 2 Sahvanna Jaquish  . 3 4 1 60-60 173 40 59 9 1 17 55 121  . 6 9 9 30 4 15 0  . 4 4 5 2 1 2-2 178 14 3  . 9 8 5

27 Bianka Bell  . 3 3 7 62-62 178 44 60 11 1 14 51 115  . 6 4 6 34 10 23 0  . 4 6 8 0 3 7-10 97 82 15  . 9 2 3

 6 A.J. Andrews  . 3 2 9 62-62 207 47 68 8 6 2 26 94  . 4 5 4 31 2 37 0  . 4 1 9 1 3 38-40 78 2 2  . 9 7 6

32 Allison Falcon  . 3 1 2 62-61 170 34 53 7 4 7 34 89  . 5 2 4 13 8 12 0  . 3 8 5 1 1 6-6 127 65 3  . 9 8 5

 3 Sandra Simmons  . 3 0 5 62-62 174 33 53 11 1 3 37 75  . 4 3 1 28 2 25 0  . 4 0 1 3 7 4-5 309 26 2  . 9 9 4

23 Jacee Blades  . 2 8 8 62-61 170 33 49 0 2 0 14 53  . 3 1 2 17 4 23 0  . 3 6 6 0 8 10-13 90 2 4  . 9 5 8

77 Kellsi Kloss  . 2 7 8 50-47 133 34 37 8 0 9 25 72  . 5 4 1 20 1 25 0  . 3 7 7 0 0 3-3 211 17 3  . 9 8 7

--------------------

24 Alayna Falcon  . 4 6 2 15-0 13 1 6 0 0 0 6 6  . 4 6 2 3 1 1 0  . 5 8 8 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

26 Bailey Landry  . 3 6 8 49-45 117 20 43 4 0 3 17 56  . 4 7 9 15 0 23 0  . 4 3 6 1 5 7-9 20 4 2  . 9 2 3

33 Kailey McCasland  . 3 3 3 13-0 12 2 4 0 0 1 10 7  . 5 8 3 1 0 2 0  . 3 8 5 0 0 0-0 1 0 1  . 5 0 0

 5 Constance Quinn  . 3 1 7 33-19 63 17 20 4 0 3 16 33  . 5 2 4 9 3 10 0  . 4 2 1 1 3 5-7 8 12 1  . 9 5 2

18 Tammy Wray  . 3 0 8 60-55 117 21 36 7 1 6 23 63  . 5 3 8 16 2 11 0  . 4 0 0 0 3 0-0 51 95 4  . 9 7 3

21 Hailey Smith  . 2 8 6 10-6 14 2 4 0 0 0 1 4  . 2 8 6 8 2 5 0  . 5 8 3 0 0 1-1 4 9 3  . 8 1 3

11 Dylan Supak  . 2 7 3 12-0 11 1 3 1 0 0 2 4  . 3 6 4 1 2 3 0  . 4 2 9 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

25 Simone Heyward  . 2 5 5 46-17 47 14 12 1 1 0 4 15  . 3 1 9 6 2 12 0  . 3 6 4 0 0 7-8 18 0 0 1.000

 9 Alex Boulet  . 2 0 0 35-1 10 12 2 0 0 0 1 2  . 2 0 0 0 1 2 0  . 2 7 3 0 0 5-5 3 0 0 1.000

19 Baylee Corbello  . 1 8 5 13-13 27 3 5 1 0 0 1 6  . 2 2 2 6 0 2 0  . 3 2 4 1 0 0-0 3 37 2  . 9 5 2

 1 Layna Savoie  . 0 0 0 12-0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 3-3 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 3 1 4 62 1638 360 514 72 17 65 323 815  . 4 9 8 238 44 232 0  . 4 1 2 10 34 98-112 1201 390 50  . 9 7 0

Opponents  . 2 3 3 62 1492 220 348 43 0 40 199 511  . 3 4 2 261 59 355 1  . 3 6 5 16 34 31-44 1177 521 74  . 9 5 8

LOB - Team (434), Opp (445). DPs turned - Team (20), Opp (28). CI - Team (1), Kloss 1, Opp (4). IBB - Team (7), Andrews 4,

Jaquish 2, Bell 1, Opp (1). Picked off - Andrews 3.

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

19 Baylee Corbello  3 . 1 6 19-9 35 29 24 6/0 0 199.1 155 105 90 153 188 20 0 20  . 2 1 4 12 30 1 6 13

99 Ashley Czechner  3 . 4 5 13-12 30 25 18 1/0 1 152.0 164 95 75 72 108 21 0 15  . 2 7 6 6 23 0 9 19

--------------------

16 Kelsee Selman  2 . 8 6 6-3 17 8 4 2/0 0 49.0 29 20 20 36 59 2 0 5  . 1 6 7 6 6 0 1 2

Totals  3 . 2 3 38-24 62 62 46 9/0 1 400.1 348 220 185 261 355 43 0 40  . 2 3 3 24 59 1 16 34

Opponents  5 . 2 1 24-38 62 62 30 5/0 1 392.1 514 360 292 238 232 72 17 65  . 3 1 4 22 44 7 10 34

PB - Team (9), Jaquish 5, Kloss 4, Opp (5). Pickoffs - Team (2), Kloss 1, Jaquish 1, Opp (3). SBA/ATT - Kloss (16-24),

Corbello (16-23), Czechner (14-20), Jaquish (15-20), Selman (1-1).



2014 LSU Softball
Overall Statistics for LSU (as of May 18, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

25 Simone Heyward 18 18 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

16 Kelsee Selman 11 2 9 0 1.000 1 1 0 1.000 0 0

 9 Alex Boulet 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

24 Alayna Falcon 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

 3 Sandra Simmons 337 309 26 2  . 9 9 4 16 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

77 Kellsi Kloss 231 211 17 3  . 9 8 7 3 16 8  . 6 6 7 4 1

 2 Sahvanna Jaquish 195 178 14 3  . 9 8 5 0 15 5  . 7 5 0 5 0

32 Allison Falcon 195 127 65 3  . 9 8 5 13 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

 6 A.J. Andrews 82 78 2 2  . 9 7 6 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

18 Tammy Wray 150 51 95 4  . 9 7 3 6 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

23 Jacee Blades 96 90 2 4  . 9 5 8 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

19 Baylee Corbello 42 3 37 2  . 9 5 2 1 16 7  . 6 9 6 0 0

 5 Constance Quinn 21 8 12 1  . 9 5 2 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

26 Bailey Landry 26 20 4 2  . 9 2 3 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

27 Bianka Bell 194 97 82 15  . 9 2 3 9 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

21 Hailey Smith 16 4 9 3  . 8 1 3 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

99 Ashley Czechner 21 0 16 5  . 7 6 2 0 14 6  . 7 0 0 0 0

33 Kailey McCasland 2 1 0 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

 1 Layna Savoie 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

11 Dylan Supak 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 1641 1201 390 50  . 9 7 0 20 31 13  . 7 0 5 9 1

Opponents 1772 1177 521 74  . 9 5 8 28 98 14  . 8 7 5 5 4

Hitting minimums - 75% of Games   2.0 AB/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   3 IP   1.0 IP/Game


